


20:30 | 21:6 | 16:10 | 16:45 [1,2,3,4,5
12:45 | 13:20 | 16:10 | 16:45 6,7
-rtr - " 71+ 91 971 °v ° 7 1 [ /]
03| 003 Craiova OHOLQHU 7 OSD\| 45 4 10 07:00 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 09:15 (1,2,3,4,5,6
12:30 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 15:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
15:30 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 18:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
18:30 | 19:30 | 06:00 | 07:00 1,2,3,4,5
03| 004 Craiova ULPQLFX G *RLHOY 22 15 10 19:00 | 19:45 | 05:30* | 06:15 (1,2,3,4,5
06:15 | 07:00 | 07:15* | 08:00 [1,2,3,4,5
5DPLILFD LH 0 O LH WL 07:00 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:45 [1,2,3,4,5
08:00 | 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:45 (1,2,3,4,5,6,]
09:00 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:45 1,2,3,4,5
10:00 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:45 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
11:00 | 11:45 | 12:00 | 12:45 1,2,3,4,5
12:00* | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
13:00 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:45 1,2,3,4,5
14:00 | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:45 (1,2,3,4,5,6,]
15:00 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:45 1,2,3,4,5
16:00 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
17:00* | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:45 [1,2,3,4,5
18:00 | 18:45 | 06:00 | 06:45 1,2,3,4,5
06:15 | 07:00 | 05:30* | 06:15 6,7
18:00 | 18:45 | 07:00 | 07:45 6,7
04| 005 Craiova ORWRFL 2l 9HOHU 39 5 10 06:45 | 07:55 | 08:00 | 09:10 1,2,3,4,5,6
12:00 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 14:40 (1,2,3,4,5,6,]
14:45 | 1555 | 16:15 | 17:25 (1,2,3,4,5,6,]
18:00 | 19:10 | 05:20 | 06:30 (1,2,3,4,5,6
18:00 | 19:10 | 08:00 | 09:10 7
04| 006 Craiova Motoci IQIU L\ 37 4 10 06:45 | 07:45 | 05:00 | 06:00 (1,2,3,4,5,6
18:00 | 19:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 1,2,3,4,5
16:30 | 17:30 | 14:00 | 15:00 |6
16:00 | 17:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 |7
05| 007 Craiova OOHF OMbtWiL & OLQH 23 2 10 07:15 | 07:55 | 08:00 | 08:40 1,2,3,4,5
14:30 | 15:10 | 15:15 | 15:55 (1,2,3,4,5
05| 007 Craiova OOHF OMbtoeil, & OLQH 23 2 23 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:15 | 11:55 1,2,3,4,5
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11:45
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18:30 | 19:10 | 05:15 | 05:55 [1,2,3,4,5
05| 008 Craiova OOHF QH Motoci 18 1 23 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
05| 008 Craiova OOHF QH Motoci 18 2 10 06:05 | 06:35 | 06:40 | 07:10 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
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-
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/ FUL I

27

10

07:00

07:45

05:15

06:00
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12:00

12:45

08:00

08:45
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16:00

16:45

13:10

13:55

1,2,3,4,5

19:00

19:45

17:10

17:55

1,2,3,4,5

17:00

17:45

16:00

16:45

7

07| 011 Craiova = QRDJD 'LRUOW| 42 5 10 07:20 | 08:10 | 06:00 | 06:50 1,2,3,4,5
09:40 | 10:30 | 08:30 | 09:20 1,2,3,4,5
13:30 | 14:20 | 11:00 | 11:50 1,2,3,4,5
15:30 | 16:20 | 14:30 | 15:20 1,2,3,4,5
17:50 | 18:40 | 16:30 | 17:20 1,2,3,4,5,7

07| 012 Craiova &RURYH Ghindeni 21 16 10 06:10 | 06:30 | 06:35 | 06:55 1,2,34,5
07:00 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:50 1,2,3,4,5
08:10 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:20 1,2,3,4,5
10:00 | 10:20 | 11:00 | 11:20 1,2,3,4,5
12:00 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 13:20 1,2,3,4,5
15:00 | 15:20 | 16:00 | 16:20 1,2,3,4,5
17:00 | 17:20 | 18:30 | 18:50 1,2,3,4,5
19:00 | 19:20 | 05:45 | 06:05 1,2,3,4,5
07:00 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:50 b
08:00 | 08:20 | 11:00 | 11:20 6
13:30 | 13:50 | 15:00 | 15:20 |6




15:30 | 15:50 | 17:00 | 17:20 6
17:30 | 17:50 | 18:30 | 18:50 6
19:00 | 19:20 | 06:00 | 06:20 6
08:00 | 08:20  18:30 | 18:50 7
19:00 | 19:20 | 06:30 | 06:50 |7
07| 013 | Craova | 1LVLSXUL 'R P Jgs WL 64 9 10 06:45 | 0815  05:00* | 06:40 1,2.3.4,5,6
07:30 | 09:00 | 05:30 | 07:00 1.2.3.4,5
&XUVD FX SOHEDUH GLOQ $P(Zil|Je 1%/;/|_|_ GH -ROZ30%@ RIALILF QDGO 1100 1200 06007 07:45 123456
&XUVD FX SOHF D UG HGLRY $®DUR WL L L GI5G0 £ SMIHRONC0 O W | 13:30 | 15:00 | 07:00 | 08:30 1,2,3.4.,5.,6
1530 1715 | 09:00  10:30 1.2.3.4.56
16:30 | 18:00 | 11:30 | 13:00 1.2.345
17:30*| 19:10 | 13:30 | 15:00 1.2.345
19:00 | 20:30 | 16:00 | 17:30 1.2.3.4.5
17:30 | 19:00 | 15:30 | 17:00 7
07| 014 Craiova Leu Castranova | 31 16 10 06:15 | 06:55 | 05:15 | 0555 1,2,3,4,5
07:15 | 0755 06:15 | 06:55 1.2.3.45.6
08:00 | 08:40 | 07:15 | 07:55 1.2.3.4.5
09:15 | 09:55 | 08:15 | 08:55 1.2.3.4,5
10:15 | 10-55 | 09:15 | 09:55 1.2.3.4.5
1115 | 11:55  10:15 | 1055 1.2.3.456
12:00 | 12:40 | 11:15  11:55 1.2.3.4.5
13:00 | 13:40 | 12:15 | 12:55 1.2.3.4.5.6,
14:15 | 14'55 | 13:15 | 1355 1.2.345
15:15 | 15:55 | 14:15 | 14:55 1.2.3.45
16:00 | 16:40 1515 | 1555 1.2.3.456
17:15 | 17:55 | 16:15 | 16:55 1.2.3.4.5.7
18:15 | 18:55 | 17:15 | 1755 1.2.345
10:15 | 19:55 | 18:15 | 1855 1.2.345
20:15 | 20-55 | 19:15 | 19:55 1.2.345
6H HIHFWXHD] SH Sétom®i®GD DSULOLH 21:15 | 21:55 | 20:15  20'55 1.2.3.45
08| 015 | Craiova Sadova " EXOH| 80 17 10 06:30 | 08:15 08:30 | 10:15 1,2,3.4,5,6
10:30 | 12:15  13:00 | 14:45 1.2.3.4.56
5DPLILFD LH 6 UDWD 07:00%| 08:45 | 09:00 | 10:45 1.2.3.4.5
5DPLILFD LH 'DPLDQ 11:00 | 12:45 14:00%| 15:45 1.2.3.4.56

4



07:30 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 11:15 1,2.34.5.6]
11:30 | 13:15  16:00 | 17:45 1.2.3.4.56
08:30 | 10:15 | 10:30  12:15 1.2.345.6]
09:30 | 11:15 | 12:00 | 13:45 1.2.3.4.5.6
10:00 | 11:45 | 15:00  16:45 1.2.3.45
17:30 | 19:15  06:00 | 07:45 1.2.3.4.56
18:15% | 20:00 | 10:00 | 11:45 1.2.3.45
10:00 | 20:45 | 11:00  12:45 1.2.3.4.5
17:30 | 19:15 | 10:00 | 11:45 6
18:30 | 20:15 | 11:00 | 12:45 6
11:45 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 1545 7
13:00 | 14:45 | 15:00 | 16:45 7
09:45 | 11:30 | 07:30 | 09:15 7

08| 015 | Craiova Sadova " EXOH| 80 10 23 12:00 | 14:00 | 04:45  06:45 1.2.3.45
13:30 | 15:30 | 05:15% | 07:15 1.2.3.4.5
14:30 | 16:30 | 06:30 | 08:30 1,2.3.4.5
15:30% | 17:30 | 07:00* | 09:00 1.2.3.4.5
12:30 | 14:30 | 04:45 | 06:45 6
13:30 | 15:30 | 06:00 | 08:00 6
14:30 | 16:30 | 07:00 | 09:00 6
16:30 | 18:30 | 08:00 | 10:00 6
14:30 | 16:30 | 12:00 | 14:00 7
16:30 | 18:30 | 13:00 | 15:00 7

08| 016 | Craiova %onDuVZSET %UDEH 50 18 23 07:00 | 08:10 | 08:20 09.30 1,2,3.4,5
08:00 | 09:10 | 09:20  10:30 1.234.56 ]
09:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 11:30 1.2.345
10:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 12:30 1.2.3.4.5.6,
11:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 13:30 1.2.3.45
12:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 14:30 1.2.3.4.5.6,
13:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 1530 1.2.3.4.5
14:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 16:30 1.2.3.4.5.6.
15:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 | 17:30 1.2.3.4.5
16:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 18:30 1.2.3.4.5.6.
17:00 | 18:10 | 05:00 | 06:10 1.2.3.45
18:00 | 19:10 | 07:20 | 08.30 1.2.3.4.5
10:00 | 20:10 | 05:45 | 06:55 1.2.3.4.5
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21:30 | 22:00 | 21:00 | 21:30 1,2,3,4,5
22:30 | 23:00 | 22:00 | 22:30 1,2,3,4,5
16:00 | 16:30 | 15:30 | 16:00 6,7
16:30 | 17:00 | 16:00 | 16:30 6,7
17:00 | 17:30 | 16:30 | 17:00 6,7
17:30 | 18:00 | 17:00 | 17:30 6,7
18:00 | 18:30 | 17:30 | 18:00 6,7
10| 024 Craiova Cal opt 1 Belcinu 28 3 23 09:00 | 09:50 | 10:00 | 10:50 1,2,3,4,5,7
14:00 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:50 1,2,3,4,5,7
18:00 | 18:50 | 05:30 | 06:20 1,2,3,4,5,6
-rr -7 r 1T "9 1 ¥\ 1 ©°V  ° ° 7T T "]
11| 025 Craiova Segarcea/ Nedeia| ML c ede dog 74 17 10 08:30 | 10:00 | 05:50* | 07:30 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
13:30 | 15:00 | 10:20 | 11:50 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
17:45 | 19:15 | 15:00 | 16:30 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
(*) Ramifi ca'Hi Booveni 06:30 | 08:00 | 06:30 | 08:00 1,2,3,4,5
07:00 | 08:30 | 07:00 | 08:30 1,2,3,4,5
07:30 | 09:00 | 05:00 | 06:30 1,2,3,4,5,6
09:00 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 13:00 1,2,3,4,5
09:30 | 11:00 | 15:30 | 17:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
14:00* | 15:40 | 16:30 | 18:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
10:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 14:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
11:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 15:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
12:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 16:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
15:30 | 17:00 | 09:30 | 11:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
14:30 | 16:00 | 08:30 | 10:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
16:30 | 18:00 | 10:50 | 12:20 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
17:30 | 19:00 | 07:30 | 09:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
18:30 | 20:00 | 04:30 | 06:00 1,2,3,4,5
11| 026 Craiova | Segarcea / Giurgita Negoi 79 13 10 07:45 | 09:30 | 05:30 | 07:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
10:00 | 11:45 | 06:45 | 08:30 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:45 | 13:30 | 08:00 | 09:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
13:00 | 14:45 | 10:00 | 11:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
14:30 | 16:15 | 10:45 | 12:30 1,2,3,4,5,6
16:00 | 17:45 | 12:30 | 14:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
17:00 | 18:45 | 15:00 | 16:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
07:15 | 09:00 | 17:00 | 18:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
09:15 | 11:00 | 07:00 | 08:45 |7




11:30 | 13:15 | 09:00 | 10:45 [7
13:30 | 15:15 | 11:15 | 13:00 7
16:00 | 17:45 | 12:45 | 14:30 7
17:45 | 19:30 | 15:15 | 17:00 7

11| 027 Craiova Segarcea Covei 79 10 10:30 | 12:10 | 05:00 | 06:40 (1,2,3,4,5,6
17:30 | 19:10 | 13:30 | 15:10 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]

11| 028 | Craiova Segarcea Stpat| 70 10 07:00 | 08:30 | 09:30 | 11:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
12:15 | 13:45 | 15:30 | 17:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6
08:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 | 11:30 17

11| 029 | Craiova Segaf&eoﬁ‘c’ei'“rg“a Bi str| 65 10 08:30 | 10:00 | 06:15 | 07:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:00 | 12:30 | 07:30 | 09:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6
13:30 | 15:00 | 08:45 | 10:15 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15:00 | 16:30 | 11:40 | 13:10 [1,2,3,4,5,6
16:30 | 18:00 | 14:15 | 15:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6
18:30 | 20:00 | 16:15 | 17:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
10:30 | 12:00 | 08:15 | 09:45 7
12:45 | 14:15 | 10:30 | 12:00 7

11 030 Craiova Segarcea Mt ceku 65 10 06:30 | 08:00 | 05:00 | 06:30 (1,2,3,4,5,6
09:15 | 10:45 | 06:45 | 08:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
14:10 | 15:40 | 12:15 | 13:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15:40 | 17:10 | 13:15 | 14:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15:00 | 16:30 | 12:30 | 14:00 7
17:00 | 18:30 | 14:45 | 16:15 7

11| 031 | Craiova Segg‘!icleea,H Mo "Ht "H 90 10 10:30 | 12:30 | 06:15 | 08:15 1,2,3,4,5.6
17:15 | 19.15 | 14:00 | 16:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]

11| 032 Craiova |Segarcea Btil el 73 10 06:30 | 08:05 | 08:30 | 10:05 1,2,3,4,5
11:30 | 13:05 | 13:15 | 14:50 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
15:30 | 17:05 | 17:30 | 19:05 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
19:15 | 20:50 | 05:00 | 06:35 [1,2,3,4,5,6
07:20 | 08:55 | 08:55 | 10:30 6,7

11| 033 BLi l Af uma 'Hi| Plosca 31 10 09:15 | 09:50 | 06:45 | 07:20 1,2,3,4,5
14:15 | 14:50 | 12:00 | 12:35 [1,2,3,4,5
18:30 | 19:05 | 16:15 | 16:50 [1,2,3,4,5

12

034

Craiova

Segarcea

Lipovu

40

10

07:45

08:45

06:30

07:30

1,2,3,4,5




10:00 | 11:00 | 09:00 | 10:00 [1,2,3,4,5
13:30 | 14:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 1,2,3,4,5
12| 035 | Craiova Radovan Lipovu 38 4 10 07:00 | 07:45 | 06:00 | 06:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:00 | 11:45 | 08:30 | 09:15 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15:30 | 16:15 | 12:00 | 12:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
18:00 | 18:45 | 16:30 | 17:15 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
13| 036 | Craiova Btil ek | Sggﬁf‘pde 106 1 10 15:00 | 17:00 | 08:00 | 10:00 1,2,3,4,5.6
13| 037 | Craiova | Gl Ubegal o namare| o8 4 10 10:00 | 12:00 | 05:45 @ 07:45 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
Piscu Vechi
13:00 | 15:00 | 06:45 | 08:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
16:00 | 18:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6
18:30 | 20:30 | 16:00 | 18:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
13| 038 | Craiova | Gi ubegal/ Catane 92 3 10 08:00 | 10:00 | 05:00 | 07:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
13:30 | 15:30 | 10:30 | 12:30 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15:30 | 17:30 | 13:00 | 15:00 [7
13| 038 Craiova Gi ubegal Catane 92 3 23 11:45 | 13:45 | 06:30 | 08:30 (1,2,3,4,5,6
18:00 | 20:00 | 14:30 | 16:30 [1,2,3,4,5,6
14:00 | 16:00 | 11:15 | 13:15 7
13| 039 BLi |l d Rast Catane 29 3 10 07:00 | 07:45 | 05:45 | 06:30 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:30 | 12:15 | 08:00 | 08:45 [1,2,3,4,5,6
16:30 | 17:15 | 13:15 | 14:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6
14| 040 Craiova Cioroidg BLil el 68 2 23 07:15 | 08:40 | 12:15 | 13:40 (1,2,3,4,5,6,]
15:15 | 16:40 | 16:45 | 18:10 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
14| 040 | Craiova Cioroidg BLile|l 68 2 10 09:45 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 12:55 1,2,3,4,5
17:45 | 19:10 | 06:20 | 07:45 [1,2,3,4,5
14| 041 Craiova Cioroidg Af uma| 63 1 10 13:15 | 14:40 | 14:45 | 16:10 (1,2,3,4,5,6
15| 042 Calafat Spe";g%g"gaerﬁ] ) BLi | el 46 5 10 05:00 | 06:00 | 06:15 = 07:15 1,2,3,4,5
07:20 | 08:20 | 08:25 | 09:25 11,2,3,4,5,6
10:30 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 13:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6,]
14:15 | 15:15 | 15:20 | 16:20 [1,2,3,4,5
17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 [1,2,3,4,5,6
15| 043 Calafat Poiana Mare Negoi 42 5 10 07:10 | 08:00 | 06:10 | 07:00 (1,2,3,4,5,6




09:30 | 10:20 | 08:10 | 09:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:30 | 12:20 | 10:25 | 11:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
15:00 | 15:50 | 13:00 @ 13:50 [1,2,3,4,5,6
17:00 | 17:50 | 16:10 | 17:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
15| 044 Calafat Poiana Mare Rast 31 2 23 07:30 | 08:15 | 06:30 | 07:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:45 | 12:30 | 08:30 | 09:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
15| 045 | Calafat Poiana Mare Ghidici 25 5 10 09:00 | 09:30 | 07:30 | 08:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
10:30 | 11:00 | 09:45 | 10:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
12:45 | 13:15 | 11:30 | 12:00 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
15:30 | 16:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
18:00 | 18:30 | 17:15 | 17:45 1,2,3,4,5,6
16| 046 | Craiova Galicea Ciup.Noi /1 414 4 23 13:30 | 16:00 | 07:30 @ 10:00 1,2,3,4,5,6
Mare/Calafat Desa
11:10 | 13:40 | 05:30 | 08:00 1,2,3,4,5
15:00 | 17:30 | 06:30 | 09:00 | 1,2,3,4,5
16:30 | 19:00 | 13:15 | 15:45 7
16| 047 | Calafat Smardan / Desa | 21 2 23 10:30 | 11:00 | 06:45 | 07:15 [1,2,3,4,5
Ciupercenii Noi e
14:00 | 14:30 | 11:15 | 11:45 1,2,3,45
16| 048 | calafat Smardan C'“pl\i;‘i:e”” 11 2 10 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 | 08:45 1,2,3,4,5
12:00 | 12:15 | 13:00 | 13:15 1,2,3,4,5
17| 049 | Craiova Radovan Calafat-Port | 92 4 10 07:20 | 09:05 | 10:00 | 11:45 1,2,3,4,5,6,
09:20 | 11:05 | 12:40 | 14:25 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
12:00 | 13:45 | 15:00 @ 16:45 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
17:30 | 19:15 | 04:50 | 06:35 1,2,3,4,5,6,]
17| 050 | Craiova Giubega Corlate | 67 3 10 16:30 | 17:45 | 05:15 | 06:30 | 1,2,3,4,5
06:40 | 07:55 | 14:15 | 15:30 | 1,2,3,4,5
16:30 | 17:45 | 14:00  15:15 7
18| 051 Craiova Maglavit Cetate 89 4 10 11:30 | 13:00 | 06:20 | 07:50 [1,2,3,4,5,6
16:45 | 18:15 | 13:45 | 15:15 1,2,3,4,5,6
11:30 | 13:00 | 07:30 | 09:00 [7
15:15 | 16:45 | 13:20 | 14:50 |7
18| 052 Calafat Maglavit Cetate 26 12 10 05:30 | 05:55 | 18:30 | 18:55 [1,2,3,4,5,6




06:00

06:25

06:40

07:05

1,2,3,4,5,6

07:20

07:45

07:55

08:20

112’31415!61-

08:30

08:55

09:05

09:30

1,2,3,4,5,6

09:45

10:10

10:30

10:55

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

11:20

11:45

11:50

12:15

112’31415!61-

12:20

12:45

12:50

13:15

112’31415!61-

13:20

13:45

13:45

14:10

1,2,3,4,5,6

14:10

14:35

14:55

15:20

1,2,3,4,5,6

15:30

15:55

16:10

16:35

1,2,3,4,5,6

17:00

17:25

17:45

18:10

1,2,3,4,5,6

19

053

Craiova

Radovan/ NV

Verbicioara

100

10

19:30

11:00

19:55

13:00

20:15

06:00

20:40

08:00

1,2,3,4,5,6

1,2,3,4,5

14:30

16:30

07:45

09:45

1,2,3,4,5

17:00

19:00

10:30

12:30

1,2,3,4,5

06:30

08:30

10:30

12:30

6

11:30

13:30

08:00

10:00

6

17:00

19:00

14:00

16:00

-

19

054

Craiova

Radovan

Unirea

81

[EEN

23

13:00

14:40

05:30

07:10

1,2,3,4,5

19

055

Craiova

Radovan

Mo St S

72

10

07:00

08:30

10:00

11:30

1,2,3,4,5

08:45

10:15

14:00

15:30

1,2,3,4,5

15:45

17:15

15:30

17:00

1,2,3,4,5,6

17:45

19:15

15:30

17:00

Z

19

056

Calafat

Mo "Ht "He i /

Orodel

50

10

07:00

08:00

06:00

07:00

1,2,3,4,5,6

14:20

15:20

07:00

08:00

1,2,3,4,5

11:00

12:00

08:00

09:00

1,2,3,4,5

13:20

14:20

12:10

13:10

1,2,3,4,5

15:40

16:40

14:25

15:25

1,2,3,4,5

19

057

BLi | €

Galicea Mare / Vartop

Orodel

37

10

14:15

15:05

06:15

07:05

1,2,3,4,5

17:00

17:50

12:15

13:05

1,2,3,4,5

19

20

058

059

BLi |l e

Craiova

Mo StRSleda i

Stl cu$

Orodel

Corlate

54

53

10

10

07:30

16:30

08:30

17:45

15:30

05:15

16:30

06:30

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5,6

20

060

Craiova

Criva

Pl opk

40

10

07:00

07:55

09:00

09:55

1,2,3,4,5

11:00

11:55

12:30

13:25

1,2,3,4,5

20

061

Craiova

Criva

Marza

36

10

14:00

14:50

05:00

05:50

1,2,34,5

17:00

17:50

15:30

16:20

1,2,3,4,5

12



21

062

Craiova

Terpezi

Castrele
Traiane

72

10

06:20

07:50

06:00

07:30

1,2,3,4,5

(*)

Ctlttoriile

(*)

Ctl ttoriile

(dus) ¢

(" nt

u plecearne HH{ Ali5CBaD7 pvael a
Pl eni "Ha;

or-8) ,

dell1@O0oftzl ea 07) 09e¢

11:00*

12:30

15:00

16:30

1,2,3,4,5

13:00

14:30

08:30*

10:00

1,2,3,4,5

14:15*

15:45

11:00*

12:30

1,2,3,4,5

11:00

12:30

08:15

09:45

6

15:00

16:30

7

15:30*

17:00

11:00*

12:30

7

21

062

Craiova

Terpezi

Castrele
Traiane

72

23

15:30

17:00

07:00

08:30

1,2,3,4,5

21

063

Craiova

Terpezi Si

Ctl ugt

65

10

06:45

08:10

05:00

06:25

1,2,3,4,5

16:30

17:55

12:30

13:45

1,2,3,4,5

14:30

15:55

12:00

13:25

6

21

064

Craiova

Terpezi "Ha

CLl ugt

54

10

06:55

08:05

05:00

06:10

1,2,3,4,5

11:45

12:55

08:30

09:40

1,2,3,4,5

16:00

17:10

13:30

14:40

1,2,3,4,5

14:30

15:40

06:00

07:10

6

15:00

16:10

11:00

12:10

-

21

065

Craiova

Terpezi

Bucovicior

45

10

07:00

08:00

05:30

06:30

1,2,3,4,5

12:00

13:00

08:30

09:30

1,2,3,4,5

17:00

18:00

14:00

15:00

1,2,3,4,5

22

066

Craiova

Predext

Cleanov

55

10

15:00

07:00

16:00

08:15

12:00

05:30

13:00

06:45

-

1,2,3,4,5,6

12:00

13:15

08:30

09:45

1,2,3,4,5

17:30

18:45

14:00

15:15

1,2,3,4,5,6

12:00

13:15

10:30

11:45

6,7

07:00

08:15

14:00

15:15

-

15:30

16:45

17:00

18:15

-

22

067

Craiova

Predexkt

Sopot

31

10

07:15

08:05

05:45

06:35

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

12:15

13:05

08:45

09:35

1!213!415l6!-

16:30

17:20

14:00

14:50

1!213!415l6!-

22

068

Craiova

PredekH

Pl ekc

26

10

07:30

08:10

06:00

06:40

1,2,3,4,5

14:30

15:10

08:30

09:10

1,2,3,4,5

13



17:30

18:10

15:30

16:10

1,2,3,4,5

22

069

Craiova

Breasta

Prede

18

23

08:00

08:30

07:00

07:30

1,2,3,4,5

15:00

15:30

14:00

14:30

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

20:15

20:45

19:30

20:00

1,2,3,4,5

22

069

Craiova

Breasta

Prede

18

10

07:00

07:30

06:00

06:30

112,31415’61-

09:00

09:30

08:00

08:30

112,31415’61-

11:00

11:30

10:00

10:30

1,2,3,4,5,6,¢

13:00

13:30

12:00

12:30

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

17:00

17:30

16:00

16:30

112,31415’61-

19:00

19:30

18:00

18:30

112,31415’61-

22

070

Craiova

Pr edekt

Bot ok el

48

[EEN

23

=

17:00

18:10

05:00

06:10

1,2,34,5

22

071

Craiova

Pr edekt

Gogok

42

[EEN

23

17:00

18:00

05:00

06:00

1,2,3,4,5

22

072

Craiova

Crovna / Grecesti

Busu

55

10

06:45

07:50

05:30

06:35

1,2,3,4,5

18:00

19:05

07:30

08:35

6,7

12:00

13:05

09:00

10:05

1,2,3,4,5

09:00

10:05

12:00

13:05

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

16:00

17:05

14:00

15:05

1,2,3,4,5

14:00

15:05

16:00

17:05

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

18:00

19:05

18:00

19:05

1,2,3,4,5

22

23

073

074

Fili

Craiova

Scetk t i

Scekt i

Busu

Secu

46

56

10

23

13:15

06:50

14:20

08:15

06:00

08:25

07:05

09:50

1,2,3,4,5

1,2,3,4,5,6

12:45

14:10

14:25

15:50

1121314’5l61-

16:15

17:40

04:50

06:15

1,2,3,4,5,6

23

075

Craiova

Scetk t i

Argetoaia

47

23

10:00

11:10

11:30

12:40

1,2,3,4,5

Circul t

pe pe

ri oada

nul ui

14:30

15:40

16:00

17:10

1,2,3,4,5

17:30

18:40

06:00

07:10

1,2,3,4,5,6

23

076

Craiova

Scetk t i

Fili a

46

10

07:00

08:15

08:30

09:45

1.2,3,4,5,6,]

10:00

11:15

11:30

12:45

1,2,3,4,5,6

16:15

17:30

17:30

18:45

1,2,3,4,5,6

19:30

20:45

06:00

07:15

1,2,3,4,5,6

23

077

Fili

Scetk t i

42

10

07:00

08:00

05:10*

06:20

1,2,3,4,5,6

10:30

11:30

08:20

09:20

1,2,3,4,5,6

)

Ct

|l £t or i

eca

13:30

14:40*

11:50

12:50

1,2,3,4,5,6,]

16:20

17:20

15:00*

16:10

1,2,3,4,5,6

19:15

20:15

17:40

18:40

1,2,3,4,5,6

23

078

Scetk t i

39

10

07:20

08:15

05:50

06:45

1,2,3,4,5




11:00 | 11:55 | 08:20 | 09:15 [1,2,3,4,5
13:30 | 14:25 | 12:00 | 12:55 [1,2,3,4,5
15:30 | 16:20 | 14:30 | 15:25 [1,2,3,4,5
24| 079 Fil i g Balta/Schitu Racov| 21 10 07:10 | 07:50 | 06:00 | 06:40 1,2,3,4,5
11:00 | 11:40 | 08:00 | 08:40 [1,2,3,4,5,6,
13:30 | 14:10 | 12:00 | 12:40 [1,2,3,4,5
16:30 | 17:10 | 14:15 | 14:55 [1,2,3,4,5
19:15 | 19:55 | 17:30 | 18:10 [1,2,3,4,5
VI CEPREREDI NTE
MIHAI L-ADRI AN NEAHU BRECI UGI
DIRECTOR EXECUTIV COORDONATOR A.J.T. INTOCMIT

Silvia lonescu Lupeanu

Ciucu Nicolae

15

Jeles Mihail Leonardo

Rinderu Horia lon



